
A&S Media Report - 8/30/2024
08/24/2024 - 08/30/2024
123 external media stories tracked
3 press release tip sheets distributed
5 Cornell Chronicle stories
1 Cornell Daily Sun story
10 A&S Website stories
16 Tweets
4 Facebook posts
2 Instagram posts

Social Sciences

China’s Genocide Tourism Strategy

08/24/2024
The Diplomat
Related People: Magnus Fiskesjö
Related Department or Program: Anthropology

How Bangladesh Can Become a True Democracy

08/25/2024
Time Magazine
Related People: Sabrina Karim , Muhib Rahman
Related Department or Program: Government

Our children's clothes matter. Here's what science and religion teach us

08/25/2024
Fox News and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich

https://thediplomat.com/2024/08/chinas-genocide-tourism-strategy/
https://time.com/7014316/bangladesh-yunus-democracy/
https://www.foxnews.com/opinion/our-childrens-clothes-matter-science-religion-teach-us


Related Department or Program: Psychology

Hubs grant launches AI collaboration, new proposals due Oct. 4

08/26/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Isabel M. Perera
Related Department or Program: Government

Bangladesh’s Stand Against Authoritarianism

08/26/2024
Project Syndicate and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

China is borrowing Nazi’s ‘genocide tourism’ practices in Xinjiang: scholar

08/27/2024
Radio Free Asia and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Magnus Fiskesjö
Related Department or Program: Anthropology

Cornell Professor Honored by UC Merced Cognitive Scientists

08/27/2024
UC Merced
Related People: Morten H. Christiansen
Related Department or Program: Psychology

How Hasina shut the door for her (safe) exit

08/28/2024
The Business Standard and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Mexican judiciary reforms represent ‘high stakes gamble’

08/28/2024

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/08/hubs-grant-launches-ai-collaboration-new-proposals-due-oct-4
https://www.project-syndicate.org/commentary/bangladesh-uprising-reflected-sheikh-hasina-growing-authoritarianism-by-kaushik-basu-2024-08
https://www.rfa.org/english/news/uyghur/china-borrowing-nazis-genocide-tourism-practices-xinjiang-08272024162026.html
https://news.ucmerced.edu/content/cornell-professor-honored-uc-merced-cognitive-scientists
https://www.tbsnews.net/features/panorama/how-hasina-shut-door-her-safe-exit-928281
https://as.cornell.edu/news/mexican-judiciary-reforms-represent-high-stakes-gamble


A&S Communications
Related People: Gustavo A. Flores-Macías
Related Department or Program: Government

Letter: Statistics bring us down to earth — quite literally

08/29/2024
Financial Times and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Buy Experiences instead of Possessions to Build Social Connection

08/30/2024
Scientific American and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich , Amit Kumar '15
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Far-Right: The Crisis Itself or the Result?

08/31/2024
Einaudi Center
Related People: Mabel Berezin
Related Department or Program: Sociology

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

Review: A legend, an estrangement and a reconciliation in ‘Cornbread’
Harris bio, ‘Deeper Blues’

08/24/2024
Charlotte Sun and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Are Republicans or Democrats more committed to reducing child poverty?

08/25/2024
The Hill and 2 other media outlets

https://www.ft.com/content/47a93a89-b5c1-45ed-b821-11da0ccdb927
https://www.scientificamerican.com/article/buy-experiences-instead-of-possessions-to-build-social-connection/
https://einaudi.cornell.edu/discover/news/far-right-crisis-itself-or-result
https://www.yoursun.com/charlotte/features/a-legend-an-estrangement-and-a-reconciliation-in-cornbread-harris-bio-deeper-blues/article_9a83e9c1-6cf4-5f9d-a1b8-3f5c1c5f6e61.html
https://www.yoursun.com/charlotte/features/a-legend-an-estrangement-and-a-reconciliation-in-cornbread-harris-bio-deeper-blues/article_9a83e9c1-6cf4-5f9d-a1b8-3f5c1c5f6e61.html
https://thehill.com/opinion/campaign/4845008-are-republicans-or-democrats-more-committed-to-reducing-child-poverty/


Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Upcoming International Fair to spark global curiosity

08/26/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Language Resource Center

Review: ‘The Stadium’ may make us think of baseball and hot dogs but it’s
also a source of inspiration and strife

08/28/2024
Miami Herald and 26 other media outlets
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Mohawk community newspaper founder to give Kops Lecture

08/29/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Jolene K. Rickard
Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies, American
Studies Program

Prominent American scholar to visit campus September 13

08/31/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Africana Studies and Research Center

Other

Former CNN executive is on a mission to revive 'The Atlanta Journal
Constitution'

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/08/upcoming-international-fair-spark-global-curiosity
https://www.miamiherald.com/entertainment/article291580815.html
https://www.miamiherald.com/entertainment/article291580815.html
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/08/mohawk-community-newspaper-founder-give-kops-lecture
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/08/prominent-american-scholar-visit-campus-september-13
https://www.npr.org/2024/08/14/nx-s1-4957146/former-cnn-executive-is-on-a-mission-to-revive-the-atlanta-journal-constitution
https://www.npr.org/2024/08/14/nx-s1-4957146/former-cnn-executive-is-on-a-mission-to-revive-the-atlanta-journal-constitution


08/24/2024
NPR
Related People:  David Folkenflik '91, Andrew Morse '96
Related Department or Program: 

Humanities and Arts

Bedeviled Democratic Song

08/24/2024
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Verity Platt appointed director of Humanities Scholars Program

08/27/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Verity Platt, Lawrence B. Glickman, Durba Ghosh
Related Department or Program: Classics, History of Art and Visual Studies,
History

For a Great Museum Road Trip, Get In an Empire State of Mind

08/29/2024
New York Times and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Ananda Cohen-Aponte
Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies

Western weapons won't decide war in Ukraine

08/29/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: David Silbey
Related Department or Program: History

Bill-Bored and Sha-Boozing

08/31/2024

https://www.counterpunch.org/2024/08/23/bedeviled-democratic-song/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/verity-platt-appointed-director-humanities-scholars-program
https://www.nytimes.com/2024/08/29/arts/design/upstate-museums-herbert-johnson-corning-eastman-buffalo-akg.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/western-weapons-wont-decide-war-ukraine
https://www.counterpunch.org/2024/08/30/bill-bored-and-sha-boozing/


CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Talking Point - The Last Days of Pompeii

08/31/2024
Overnights podcast
Related People: Caitie Barrett
Related Department or Program: Classics

NATO Chief Backs Ukraine's Invasion of Russia

08/31/2024
Newsweek and 17 other media outlets
Related People: David Silbey
Related Department or Program: History

Sciences and Math

Sound drives 'quantum jumps' between electron orbits

08/26/2024
Phys.org and 5 other media outlets
Related People: Erich Mueller , Vaibhav Sharma , graduate student
Related Department or Program: Physics

Sound drives ‘quantum jumps’ between electron orbits

08/26/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Erich Mueller, Vaibhav Sharma , graduate student
Related Department or Program: Physics

Lisa Kaltenegger: Alien Hunter (audio)

08/27/2024
Clear + Vivid with Alan Alda podcast and 6 other media outlets
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger

https://www.abc.net.au/listen/programs/overnights/tp-lastdaysofpompeii/104289094
https://www.newsweek.com/russia-ukraine-nato-stoltenberg-1947010
https://phys.org/news/2024-08-quantum-electron-orbits.html
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/08/sound-drives-quantum-jumps-between-electron-orbits
https://podcasts.apple.com/au/podcast/lisa-kaltenegger-alien-hunter/id1400082430?i=1000666732634


Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

Can plants talk and think? Some scientists say yes.

08/27/2024
Christian Science Monitor and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

This is how sleep 'resets' our brain so we can acquire new memories
(Spanish)

08/28/2024
20 Minitos and 8 other media outlets
Related People: Azahara Oliva
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Biohybrid robots controlled by electrical impulses — in mushrooms

08/28/2024
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  Bruce Johnson
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Earth Was Coral’ s Planet First

08/28/2024
The Atlantic and 7 other media outlets
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

NSF-funded postdocs to research education across disciplines

08/29/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Michelle Smith, Natasha Holmes
Related Department or Program: Physics

Humanities and Arts, Sciences and Math, Social Sciences

https://www.csmonitor.com/Books/Book-Reviews/2024/0827/light-eaters-alien-earths-duo
https://www.20minutos.es/salud/actualidad/asi-es-como-sueno-resetea-nuestro-cerebro-para-que-podamos-adquirir-nuevos-recuerdos-5627940/
https://www.20minutos.es/salud/actualidad/asi-es-como-sueno-resetea-nuestro-cerebro-para-que-podamos-adquirir-nuevos-recuerdos-5627940/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2024/08/biohybrid-robots-controlled-electrical-impulses-mushrooms
https://www.theatlantic.com/science/archive/2024/08/earth-corals-climate-change/679636/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/nsf-funded-postdocs-research-education-across-disciplines


New A&S dean relishes ‘life in a university’

08/28/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Peter John Loewen
Related Department or Program: Africana Studies and Research Center,
American Studies Program, Anthropology, Asian American Studies Program, Asian
Studies, Astronomy, Chemistry and Chemical Biology, Classics, Comparative
Literature, Cornell Cinema, Ecology and Evolutionary Biology, Economics,
Environment & Sustainability Program, Feminist, Gender and Sexuality Studies
Program, French Studies Program, German Studies, Government, History, History of
Art and Visual Studies, Jewish Studies Program, Latina/o Studies Program, Lesbian,
Gay, Bisexual and Transgender Studies Program, Linguistics, Literatures in English,
Mathematics, Medieval Studies Program, Milstein Program in Technology &
Humanity, Molecular Biology and Genetics, Music, Near Eastern Studies,
Neurobiology and Behavior, Performing and Media Arts, Philosophy, Physics,
Psychology, Religious Studies Program, Romance Studies, Science and Technology
Studies, Sociology

https://as.cornell.edu/news/new-dean-relishes-life-university

